2/24/2011

logid LastName

346 TEST
400 BARGSTA

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$433.67

$433.67

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report WF

Coupons Paids Voids #Paidg/Voids
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

$0.00  ($1,690.98)  ($106.25) 50

($1,690.98)  ($106.25) 50

Handle

$0.00

$2,230.90

$2,230.90

Net Handle

$0.00

$2,124.65

$2,124.65

$0.00

$0.00

#Tickets

182

182



